






 

College of New Caledonia Operating Transfers FTEs $ FTEs $ FTEs $

AVED FTEs/Operating Grants * 3,106 28,840,950$      3,125 29,136,495$      3,125 29,136,495$      

Change from Prior Year (7)               153,425$           19 295,545$           0 -$                  

Annual Capital Allowance (ACA) ** ----- 374,697$           ----- TBD ----- TBD

** ACA is determined on an annual basis, so is shown as TBD in 2012/13 and 2013/14.

FUNS CIP
College of New Caledonia Code Code Change Total Change Total Change Total

Health
RNs, PNs and HCAs
BSN - Bachelor of Science in Nursing NURS 51.1601      -             207                    -             207                    -             207                    
Practical Nurse NLPN 51.1613      -             33                      -             33                      -             33                      
Health Care Assistant - one-time HLOT 51.2600      (10)             -                    -             -                    -             -                    
Health Care Assistant - base funded NRCA 51.2600      -             56                      -             56                      -             56                      
Subtotal (10)             296                    -             296                    -             296                    

Allied Health
Dental Hygiene HLTH 51.0602      -             -                    -             -                    -             -                    
Dental Assisting HLTH 51.0601      -             -                    -             -                    -             -                    
Med Lab Technology Diploma HLTH 51.1004      -             60                      -             60                      -             60                      
Med Rad Technology Diploma HLTH 51.0911      19               19                      19               38                      -             38                      
Non-Targeted Allied Health HLTH -             61                      -             61                      -             61                      
Subtotal 19               140                    19               159                    -             159                    

TOTAL 9                 436                    19               455                    -             455                    

Developmental
(targets are to be maintained or increased)

Developmental Programs DEV

53.0102  
32.0109  
32.0101 -             522                    -             522                    -             522                    

TOTAL -             522                    -             522                    -             522                    

Aboriginal Spaces
Aboriginal Early Childhood Education Certificate ABAC -             15                      -             15                      -             15                      
TOTAL -             15                      -             15                      -             15                      

Skills Development
Steam/Pipe Fitter TRDI       46.0502 (16)             -                    
TOTAL (16)             -                    -             -                    -             -                    

Total Priority FTE Targets (7)               973                    19               992                    -             992                    
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* The overall student FTE targets for the Operating Grant include specific student FTE targets as follows. 

Priority FTE Targets
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2011/12 - 2013/14 Operating Transfers
and Overall Student FTE Targets
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Operating Grants

Operating 
Transfer

Change in $
over prior year

Variance from 
10/11 Budget 

Letter 
amounts

Adjusted 
Operating 
Transfer

Change in Adj. 
Operating 
Transfer

% Change in 
Adj. Operating 

Transfer
2010/11 28,687,525$  -$               28,687,525$  
2011/12 28,840,950$  153,425$          -$               28,840,950$  153,425$       0.5%
2012/13 29,136,495$  295,545$          -$               29,136,495$  295,545$       1.0%
2013/14 29,136,495$  *1 -$                 -$               29,136,495$  -$               0.0%

*1   The 2013/14 starting base budget was held constant at 2012/13 levels.

FTEs 2011/12 2012/13 2013/14
FTEs FTEs FTEs

2010/11 Planned Growth (7)                   19                  -                 
Growth Added (Removed) -                 -                 -                 
Net Growth (7)                   19                  -                 

2011/12 Budget Letter  *2
FTEs $/FTE $ FTEs $/FTE $ FTEs $/FTE $

Base 3,113             28,687,525$     3,106             28,840,950$  3,125             29,136,495$  
General Growth -                 -$                 -                 -$               -                 -$               
Skills - one-time (16)                 3,570$          (57,120)$         -               -$              -               -$               
Nursing / Health 19                  15,555$        295,545$         19                15,555$         295,545$      -               -$               
Nursing / Health one-time (10)                 8,500$          (85,000)$         -               -$              -               -$               
Change (7)                   153,425$          19                  295,545$       -                 -$               

Total 3,106             28,840,950$     3,125             29,136,495$  3,125             29,136,495$  
% Growth -0.2% 0.5% 0.6% 1.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Additional Detail
Health
Med Rad Tech Diploma 19                  15,555$         295,545$          19                  15,555$         295,545$       
Health Care Attendant - one-time (10)                 8,500$           (85,000)$          
Sub-total 9                    210,545$          19                  295,545$       

Skills
Steam/Pipe Fitter (16)                 3,570$           (57,120)$          
Sub-total (16)                 (57,120)$          

  *2  Operating grants are based on student FTEs x $/FTE provided by AVED for each program plus the additional funding provided for non-program related issues.
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College of New Caledonia
2011/12 to 2013/14 Operating Transfers and Student FTE Targets

2011/12 Allocations per 2010/11 
Budget Letter Attachments 2011/12 Budget Allocations
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